
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª
1 CM33186882 PARIENTE	SERRANO,	MATILDE 4,1 4 S F 1 1 54 54
2 CM41301522 MARTIN	HERNANDEZ,	MARIA	DEL	CARMEN 10,9 10,3 S F 2 6 55 55
3 CM05205661 DEL	RÍO	SCHONESEIFFEN,	REGINA 13,1 12,9 S F 3 7 60 60
4 CM03111609 VALLARINO	MAESTRO,	M.BEGOÑA 10,6 M F 2 5 60 60
5 CM60504401 RON	ROMAN,	MARA 14,6 S F 3 8 62 62
6 CM02143046 ALONSO,	ISABEL 8,1 8,2 S F 2 4 62 62
7 CM05297123 DEL	MORAL	BARILARI,	GRACIELA 16 S F 3 9 63 63
8 CM12308828 BRICIOS	RIVERA,	MARIA	DEL	CARMEN 13,2 S F 3 7 63 63
9 CM61219690 BIENZOBAS	FERNANDEZ,	MARÍA	PILAR 11 11,1 S F 2 6 64 64

10 CM52082907 VERDEJA	LIZAMA,	ISABEL 21,5 21,3 S F 4 12 65 65
11 CM12219501 GARCIA,	ANNE	MARIE 17,8 S F 3 10 65 65
12 CM12132907 MARTINEZ	MOLINA,	NIEVES 18,5 S F 4 10 65 65
13 CM61051986 FERRER	LOEWINSOHN,	MARGARITA 11 11,1 S F 2 6 65 65
14 CMC1449266 ESPALLARGAS	MIRAVETE,	ROSA	MARIA 24,6 24,2 S F 4 14 66 66
15 CM11011948 CARRILES	DIAZ	DE	BUSTAMANTE,	CAROLI 17,5 S F 3 10 66 66
16 CM02095705 VERMENOUZE.	GIL	,	PALOMA 18 S F 3 10 66 66
17 CM06341938 RUBIO	MATILLA,MARIA 15,2 15,3 S F 3 8 66 66
18 CM03132906 LUCAS	MUELAS,	CONCEPCION 14 14,1 S F 3 8 66 66
19 CM06254306 HERNANDEZ	GARCIA,	MILI 13,5 13,6 S F 3 7 66 66
20 CM06211763 MORANT	LOPEZ,	ALICIA 9,2 9,3 S F 2 4 66 66
21 CM02104539 ALPAÑES	RAMOS	,	ANA	MARÍA 15,3 15,4 S F 3 8 67 67
22 CM41620971 VARGAS	COCNERO,	AMARO 27,3 26,2 S F 5 16 68 68
23 CM33630402 CORTES	TAPIS,	CONCEPCION 21,9 S F 4 13 68 68
24 CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA	DE	RADA,	CRISTINA 20,9 S F 4 12 68 68
25 CM41626418 ALVAREZ	PRADA,	CARMEN 19,6 19,7 S F 4 11 68 68
26 CMD1630112 GARCIA	DIEZ,	MARIA	CONCEPCIÓN 17,6 17,7 S F 3 10 68 68
27 CM41632807 MORENO	GALEA,	PURIFICACIÓN 15,7 15,8 S F 3 9 68 68
28 CM61628360 SNELLING,	PENELOPE 12,5 12,6 S F 3 7 68 68
29 CM81308668 GONZÁLEZ	CANDANEDO,	ANA	MARÍA 26,5 25,8 S F 5 16 69 69
30 CM60632700 SIERRA	LLAMAS,MARTA	MARIA 19 19,1 S F 4 11 69 69
31 CM41297137 CERVERA	FERNANDEZ,	MARIA 17,6 17,7 S F 3 10 69 69
32 CM41671900 ORTEGA	ALMENDRO,ISABEL 15,6 15,7 S F 3 9 69 69
33 CM41294002 OBISPO	DE	TORRES,	MARIA	CRUZ 13 13,1 S F 3 7 69 69
34 CM05251093 DE	MIGUEL	RODRÍGUEZ,	GLORIA 23,3 S F 4 14 70 70
35 CMC2514497 ORTEGA	FACIABEN	,	SILVIA 21,5 21,6 S F 4 12 71 71
36 CM03043584 DOMINGUEZ	GONZALEZ,	FRANCISCA	DE	SE 21,3 21,4 S F 4 12 71 71
37 CM81804972 ALHAMBRA	GOMEZ,	MARIA	CATALINA 25,2 S F 4 15 72 72
38 CM12201604 MARTÍN	SANZ,	Mª	ASUNCIÓN 24,4 S F 4 14 72 72
39 CM41691818 GOMEZ	LOPEZ,	MARGARITA	ISABEL 17,4 17,5 S F 3 10 72 72

Torneo	de	Pitch	&	Putt	Damas	"Golf	Negralejo"

Domingo,	22	de	enero	del	2017

Clasificación Scratch



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª
40 CM87286859 TUÑÓN	ALVAREZ,	PALOMA 29,4 S F 5 17 73 73
41 CM52063031 FERRANDEZ	DEL	CACHO,	MERCEDES 24,6 24,7 S F 4 14 73 73
42 CM00896688 ARCHILLA	ALEZA,	MARIA	CRUZ 35,1 34,8 S F 5 21 74 74
43 CM87808152 GAMEZ	CASTELLANOS,	MARIA	LUISA 31,3 S F 5 19 74 74
44 CM14778783 FERNANDEZ	CID,	ANA 35,1 M F 5 21 75 75
45 CMD1893689 ALCALDE,	HENAR 33,4 M F 5 20 76 76
46 CM00256656 DE	GRIÑÓ	FRONTERA,	MAR 28,1 S F 5 17 76 76
47 CM14305739 SANZ	VELASCO,	MARGARITA 26,5 S F 5 16 76 76
48 CM41630021 GIL	PRADO,	MAR 30,2 M F 5 18 77 77
49 CMD1771683 ALFAGEME	ROJO,	MARIA	DEL	CARMEN 28,7 S F 5 17 77 77
50 CM81216021 BELLÓN	PERERA,	CARIDAD 27,7 S F 5 16 77 77
51 CMD1295080 ALMODOVAR	DIEZ,	LORETO 27,2 S F 5 16 79 79
52 CM09214439 NAVA,	MARGARITA 26,5 S F 5 16 79 79
53 CM41625675 BARRERO	RODRIGUEZ,	PALOMA 22,1 22,2 S F 4 13 79 79
54 CM81760641 RUFACH	JANSAT,	CONSUELO 35 S F 5 21 81 81
55 CM12296814 ARQUER	ARIAS,	DELIA 30,2 S F 5 18 81 81
56 CM41671270 DO	NASCIMENTO	CARRIZO,	YOLANDA 27,6 M F 5 16 81 81
57 CM12290834 FERNANDEZ,	PALOMA 36 S F 5 22 82 82
58 CMA8753064 ALBA	MARIN,	MARIA	LUISA 28,1 S F 5 17 82 82
59 CM41818019 SANCHEZ	PLANAS,	MARIA	TERESA 36 S F 5 22 83 83
60 CM81673998 ALDECOA	MARTÍNEZ	,	MARGARITA 26,9 S F 5 16 84 84
61 CM18626257 MARTINEZ,	MARIA	ELSA 35,7 S F 5 22 85 85
62 CM41500652 ALVAREZ	PAJIN,	CONCEPCION 30,4 S F 5 18 85 85
63 CM56757190 MOLINA,	JOANNA 36 M F 5 22 86 86
64 CM33161943 VALLIER	ORTIZ,	JOHANNA 36 M F 5 22 87 87
65 CM22673125 SANJURJO	DE	LA	FUENTE,	M.	JOSE 36 S F 5 22 89 89
66 CM41633606 LLORENTE		GAY,	MERCEDES 22 S F 4 13 N.P

Clasificación Scratch

Torneo	de	Pitch	&	Putt	Damas	"Golf	Negralejo"

Domingo,	22	de	enero	del	2017



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª
1 CM41301522 MARTIN	HERNANDEZ,	MARIA	DEL	CARMEN 10,9 10,3 S F 2 6 49 49
2 CMC1449266 ESPALLARGAS	MIRAVETE,	ROSA	MARIA 24,6 24,2 S F 4 14 52 52
3 CM41620971 VARGAS	COCNERO,	AMARO 27,3 26,2 S F 5 16 52 52
4 CM33186882 PARIENTE	SERRANO,	MATILDE 4,1 4 S F 1 1 53 53
5 CM05205661 DEL	RÍO	SCHONESEIFFEN,	REGINA 13,1 12,9 S F 3 7 53 53
6 CM52082907 VERDEJA	LIZAMA,	ISABEL 21,5 21,3 S F 4 12 53 53
7 CM81308668 GONZÁLEZ	CANDANEDO,	ANA	MARÍA 26,5 25,8 S F 5 16 53 53
8 CM00896688 ARCHILLA	ALEZA,	MARIA	CRUZ 35,1 34,8 S F 5 21 53 53
9 CM60504401 RON	ROMAN,	MARA 14,6 S F 3 8 54 54

10 CM05297123 DEL	MORAL	BARILARI,	GRACIELA 16 S F 3 9 54 54
11 CM14778783 FERNANDEZ	CID,	ANA 35,1 M F 5 21 54 54
12 CM03111609 VALLARINO	MAESTRO,	M.BEGOÑA 10,6 M F 2 5 55 55
13 CM12219501 GARCIA,	ANNE	MARIE 17,8 S F 3 10 55 55
14 CM12132907 MARTINEZ	MOLINA,	NIEVES 18,5 S F 4 10 55 55
15 CM33630402 CORTES	TAPIS,	CONCEPCION 21,9 S F 4 13 55 55
16 CM87808152 GAMEZ	CASTELLANOS,	MARIA	LUISA 31,3 S F 5 19 55 55
17 CM12308828 BRICIOS	RIVERA,	MARIA	DEL	CARMEN 13,2 S F 3 7 56 56
18 CM11011948 CARRILES	DIAZ	DE	BUSTAMANTE,	CAROLI 17,5 S F 3 10 56 56
19 CM02095705 VERMENOUZE.	GIL	,	PALOMA 18 S F 3 10 56 56
20 CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA	DE	RADA,	CRISTINA 20,9 S F 4 12 56 56
21 CM05251093 DE	MIGUEL	RODRÍGUEZ,	GLORIA 23,3 S F 4 14 56 56
22 CM87286859 TUÑÓN	ALVAREZ,	PALOMA 29,4 S F 5 17 56 56
23 CMD1893689 ALCALDE,	HENAR 33,4 M F 5 20 56 56
24 CM41626418 ALVAREZ	PRADA,	CARMEN 19,6 19,7 S F 4 11 57 57
25 CM81804972 ALHAMBRA	GOMEZ,	MARIA	CATALINA 25,2 S F 4 15 57 57
26 CM02143046 ALONSO,	ISABEL 8,1 8,2 S F 2 4 58 58
27 CM61219690 BIENZOBAS	FERNANDEZ,	MARÍA	PILAR 11 11,1 S F 2 6 58 58
28 CM06341938 RUBIO	MATILLA,MARIA 15,2 15,3 S F 3 8 58 58
29 CM03132906 LUCAS	MUELAS,	CONCEPCION 14 14,1 S F 3 8 58 58
30 CMD1630112 GARCIA	DIEZ,	MARIA	CONCEPCIÓN 17,6 17,7 S F 3 10 58 58
31 CM60632700 SIERRA	LLAMAS,MARTA	MARIA 19 19,1 S F 4 11 58 58
32 CM12201604 MARTÍN	SANZ,	Mª	ASUNCIÓN 24,4 S F 4 14 58 58
33 CM61051986 FERRER	LOEWINSOHN,	MARGARITA 11 11,1 S F 2 6 59 59
34 CM06254306 HERNANDEZ	GARCIA,	MILI 13,5 13,6 S F 3 7 59 59
35 CM02104539 ALPAÑES	RAMOS	,	ANA	MARÍA 15,3 15,4 S F 3 8 59 59
36 CM41632807 MORENO	GALEA,	PURIFICACIÓN 15,7 15,8 S F 3 9 59 59
37 CM41297137 CERVERA	FERNANDEZ,	MARIA 17,6 17,7 S F 3 10 59 59

Torneo	de	Pitch	&	Putt	Damas	"Golf	Negralejo"

Domingo,	22	de	enero	del	2017

Clasificación handicap



38 CMC2514497 ORTEGA	FACIABEN	,	SILVIA 21,5 21,6 S F 4 12 59 59
39 CM03043584 DOMINGUEZ	GONZALEZ,	FRANCISCA	DE	SE 21,3 21,4 S F 4 12 59 59

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª
40 CM52063031 FERRANDEZ	DEL	CACHO,	MERCEDES 24,6 24,7 S F 4 14 59 59
41 CM00256656 DE	GRIÑÓ	FRONTERA,	MAR 28,1 S F 5 17 59 59
42 CM41630021 GIL	PRADO,	MAR 30,2 M F 5 18 59 59
43 CM41671900 ORTEGA	ALMENDRO,ISABEL 15,6 15,7 S F 3 9 60 60
44 CM14305739 SANZ	VELASCO,	MARGARITA 26,5 S F 5 16 60 60
45 CMD1771683 ALFAGEME	ROJO,	MARIA	DEL	CARMEN 28,7 S F 5 17 60 60
46 CM81760641 RUFACH	JANSAT,	CONSUELO 35 S F 5 21 60 60
47 CM12290834 FERNANDEZ,	PALOMA 36 S F 5 22 60 60
48 CM61628360 SNELLING,	PENELOPE 12,5 12,6 S F 3 7 61 61
49 CM81216021 BELLÓN	PERERA,	CARIDAD 27,7 S F 5 16 61 61
50 CM41818019 SANCHEZ	PLANAS,	MARIA	TERESA 36 S F 5 22 61 61
51 CM06211763 MORANT	LOPEZ,	ALICIA 9,2 9,3 S F 2 4 62 62
52 CM41294002 OBISPO	DE	TORRES,	MARIA	CRUZ 13 13,1 S F 3 7 62 62
53 CM41691818 GOMEZ	LOPEZ,	MARGARITA	ISABEL 17,4 17,5 S F 3 10 62 62
54 CMD1295080 ALMODOVAR	DIEZ,	LORETO 27,2 S F 5 16 63 63
55 CM09214439 NAVA,	MARGARITA 26,5 S F 5 16 63 63
56 CM12296814 ARQUER	ARIAS,	DELIA 30,2 S F 5 18 63 63
57 CM18626257 MARTINEZ,	MARIA	ELSA 35,7 S F 5 22 63 63
58 CM56757190 MOLINA,	JOANNA 36 M F 5 22 64 64
59 CM41671270 DO	NASCIMENTO	CARRIZO,	YOLANDA 27,6 M F 5 16 65 65
60 CMA8753064 ALBA	MARIN,	MARIA	LUISA 28,1 S F 5 17 65 65
61 CM33161943 VALLIER	ORTIZ,	JOHANNA 36 M F 5 22 65 65
62 CM41625675 BARRERO	RODRIGUEZ,	PALOMA 22,1 22,2 S F 4 13 66 66
63 CM41500652 ALVAREZ	PAJIN,	CONCEPCION 30,4 S F 5 18 67 67
64 CM22673125 SANJURJO	DE	LA	FUENTE,	M.	JOSE 36 S F 5 22 67 67
65 CM81673998 ALDECOA	MARTÍNEZ	,	MARGARITA 26,9 S F 5 16 68 68
66 CM41633606 LLORENTE		GAY,	MERCEDES 22 S F 4 13 N.P

Domingo,	22	de	enero	del	2017

Clasificación handicap

Torneo	de	Pitch	&	Putt	Damas	"Golf	Negralejo"


